
AM PM
Day Date  Start Time  08.30am Day Date Start Time13.15

Mon 20-May Eng Lang Paper (2 ½ Hrs)  Paper 1 Mon 20-May Psychology (2.0 Hrs)  Paper 1                          

Mon 20-May Mon 20-May Physics (1 ¾Hrs)  Paper 1

Tue 21-May  GCSE Maths  Re-Sit Tue 21-May

Wed 22-May Sociology (2.0 Hrs) Paper 1 Wed 22-May Geography(2¼ Hrs)  Paper 1

Thu 23-May Thu 23-May English Literature (3.0 Hrs)  Paper 1

Thu 23-May Thu 23-May PE (2.0 Hrs) Paper 1

Fri 24-May Physics (1¾ Hrs) Paper 2 Fri 24-May

Day Date  Start Time  08.30am Day Date Start Time13.15

Mon 03-Jun English Literature ( 2½ Hrs) Paper 2 Opt A Mon 03-Jun Principals in Physics (2½ Hrs) 

Tue 04-Jun English Language (2½ Hrs) Paper 2 Tue 04-Jun Sociology (2.0 Hrs) Paper 2

Tue 04-Jun Philosophy & Ethics (2.0 Hrs) Tue 04-Jun Inorganic & Phys.Chem (1 ¾ Hrs)

Tue 04-Jun GCSE English Language Re-sit

Wed 05-Jun Mathematics (2 Hrs) Paper 1 Wed 05-Jun PE (2 Hrs) Paper 2

Thu 06-Jun Biology ( 2¼ Hrs) Biologocal Processes Thu 06-Jun Geography (2¼ Hrs) Paper 2

Thu 06-Jun  GCSE Maths  Re-Sit

Fri 07-Jun DT Product Design (2 ½ Hrs) Paper 1 Fri 07-Jun Psychology (2.0 Hrs)  Paper 2                         

Fri 07-Jun DT Textiles  (2 ½ Hrs) Paper 1 Fri 07-Jun

Fri 07-Jun GCSE English Language Re-sit

Fri 07-Jun Drama (3 Hrs) Fri 07-Jun

Day Date  Start Time  08.30am Day Date Start Time13.15

Mon 10-Jun Mon 10-Jun

Tue 11-Jun Philosophy & Ethics (2.0 Hrs) Tue 11-Jun Inorganic & Phys.Chem (1 ¾ Hrs)

Tue 11-Jun  GCSE Maths  Re-Sit

Wed 12-Jun Sociology (2.0 Hrs) Paper 3 Wed 12-Jun

Wed 12-Jun Mathematics ( 2.0 Hrs) Paper 2 Wed 12-Jun

Thu 13-Jun Biology  ( 2¼ Hrs) Biological Diversity Thu 13-Jun Geography(2¼ Hrs)  Paper 3

Fri 14-Jun DT Product Design (1 ½ Hrs) Paper 2 Fri 14-Jun Mathematics ( 2.0 Hrs) Paper 3

Fri 14-Jun DT Textiles  (1 ½ Hrs) Paper 1 Fri 14-Jun

Fri 14-Jun Psychology (2 Hrs) Paper 3 Fri 14-Jun

Fri 14-Jun Music (Appraising) (2 Hrs) Fri 14-Jun

Day Date  Start Time  08.30am Day Date Start Time13.15

Mon 17-Jun Biology (1 ½ Hrs) Unified Biology Mon 17-Jun Philosophy & Ethics (2.0 Hrs) 

Tue 18-Jun Tue 18-Jun

Wed 19-Jun Chemistry (2½ Hrs) Wed 19-Jun

Thu 20-Jun Thu 20-Jun

Fri 21-Jun Fri 21-Jun

Wed 26-Jun EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY Wed 26-Jun EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY
Wed 26-Jun Please Keep This Day Free Wed 26-Jun Please Keep This Day Free

Fri 28-Jun Yr 13 Celebration Event Fri 28-Jun Yr 13 Celebration Event
Fri 28-Jun Please Keep This Day Free Fri 28-Jun Please Keep This Day Free
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